Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

LCD- GRAPHIC MODULE 180x32
INCL. CONTROLLER PT6520 FOR 8-BIT BUS
ORDERING CODE
LCD GRAPHIC MODULE 180x32 WITH LED BACKLIGHT EA DIP180B-5NLW
SAME, BUT WITH TOUCHPANELK, ANALOG 4-WIRE EA DIP180B-5NLWTP
9-PIN SOCKET 4.3mm, pitch 2.0mm (1 PC.) EA B200-9
ZIF-STECKER 1.0MM TO CONNECT TOUCHPANEL EA WF100-04T
FEATURES
* HIGH CONTRAST LCD SUPERTWIST DISPLAY
* BLUE-WHITE WITH BRIGHT BACKLIGHT: EA DIP180B-5NLW
* CONTROLLER PT6520 OR COMPATIBLE IS BUILT-IN
* DIRECT INTERFACE TO 8-BIT DATA BUS
* POWER SUPPLY +5V / -3.3V max. 800µA
* LED BACKLIGTH WHITE max. 45mA@+25°C
* MORE MODULES MADE IN SAME TECHNOLOGY:
- DOTMATRIX 1x8, 2x16, 4x20
- GRAPHIC 122x32, 128x64 AND 240x128
* NO MOUNTING REQUIRED: JUST SOLDER INTO PCB
* DETACHABLE VIA SOCKET EA B200-9 (2 PCS. ARE REQUIRED)
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -20..+70°C WITH
* BUILT-IN TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION
EA DIP180B-5NLW
Dimension 102 x 27 mm
ne
w
!
EA DIP180-5NLW
Page 2
Specifications may be changed without
prior notice. Printing error reserved
PINOUT
CONTROLLER PT6520
The display EA DIP180-5 is featuring 3 controller PT65520 or compatible
(for the left, middle and right third of display).
The PT6520 is a full graphic controller without text function. Various
character set are supplied on the disc EA DISKFONT1520 which is available
as an accessory.